
AIBA Women’s Youth World Championships 2017

Session Results

Data Service
BOX-------------------SESS001500--_C74 1.0 Report Created  FRI 24 NOV 2017 19:51

Session 8 A - Semifinals
FRI 24 NOV 2017  17:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

121 Semifinals Women's Fly (51kg) ABDRAIMOVA Zhansaya KAZ
Jyoti IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESA LAINEZ Pedro PUR
MAR
AZE
ALG
UGA

FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
ABDERAHIM Ammour
ASLANOV Fuad
BESMI Mohamed
ACIGA FULA Antonio

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

122 Semifinals Women's Fly (51kg) KINOSHITA Rinka JPN
MOLCHANOVA Ekaterina RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KAVASJI Farhad GRE
AUT
KAZ
TKM
MAR

POUTACHIDIS Nikolaos
SCHWEINZER Harald
TSOY Natalya
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
ABDERAHIM Ammour

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

123 Semifinals Women's Feather (57kg) HU Cailling CHN
DO Hong Ngoc VIE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany IRI
PUR
ZIM
BUL
ALG

SADEGHPOUR Farzad
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
MAKHULA Moses
BOTEVA Julia
BESMI Mohamed

28:29
28:29
26:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

124 Semifinals Women's Feather (57kg) MONKHOR Namuun MGL
CHOPRA Shashi IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG CANNELL Geoff AUT
PHI
ESP
MAR
CUB

SCHWEINZER Harald
ABALOS Maximo
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan
ABDERAHIM Ammour
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

26:30
25:30
27:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

125 Semifinals Women's Light Welter (64kg) SAKSRI Thanchanok THA
BORO Ankushita IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV Fuad TKM
BUL
AUS
BRA
CAN

MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
BOTEVA Julia
SULEJMANI Maksim
PAULA SOUZA Marcela
HUGGINS Jennifer

26:30
27:30
26:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

126 Semifinals Women's Light Welter (64kg) DYNNIK Ekaterina RUS
PHELAN Katelynn IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI ABALOS Maximo ENG
IRI
CUB
ALG
AUT

CANNELL Geoff
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
BESMI Mohamed
SCHWEINZER Harald

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

127 Semifinals Women's Middle (75kg) SHAMONOVA Anastasiia RUS
MARCZYKOWSKA Natalia POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABDERAHIM Ammour FRA
ESA
ARG
ESP
AUS

MADEN Johany
LAINEZ Pedro
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan
SULEJMANI Maksim

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:24

RED
BLUE

128 Semifinals Women's Middle (75kg) O'CONNOR Georgia ENG
YANG Ya-Chu TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel SRI
IRL
ZIM
ALG
POL

THAMPU Nelka
DUFFY Sadie
MAKHULA Moses
BESMI Mohamed
DZIURGOT Maciej

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

Page 1 / 2



AIBA Women’s Youth World Championships 2017

Session Results

Data Service
BOX-------------------SESS001500--_C74 1.0 Report Created  FRI 24 NOV 2017 19:51

Session 8 A - Semifinals
FRI 24 NOV 2017  17:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

129 Semifinals Women's Heavy (+81kg) SAHIN Sueda TUR
TKACHEVA Kristina RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo CAN
BUL
ESP
CHN
IND

HUGGINS Jennifer
BOTEVA Julia
RODRIGUEZ TEJERA Juan
ZHANG Jingjing
KAVASJI Farhad

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

130 Semifinals Women's Heavy (+81kg) ISLAMBEKOVA Dina KAZ
YADAV Neha IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mohamed BRA
POL
ENG
ESA
ROU

PAULA SOUZA Marcela
DZIURGOT Maciej
CANNELL Geoff
LAINEZ Pedro
COBZAC Ramona

30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27
29:28

Legend:
WP Win on points
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